
COLLEGE NAME: (0408)MAHATMA GANDHI SHATI SMARAK MAHAVIDYALAYA, GARUA MAKSOODPUR, GHAZIPUR 
S. No. ROLL No. 

ENROLLMENT NO. 

MARKSHEET SL. 

No. 

10 

SI. No. Subject Name 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

Note 

Arabic 

Ancient History 
Anthropology 

Computer Applications 
Defence and strategic Studies 

Drawing and panting 

NAME 

Economics 

FATHER's/HUSBAND'S NAME 
MOTHER'S NAME 

Education 

English 
Education(Prlvate) 

Environmental Study 

Hindi 

Geography 

Home Science 

2 

Journalsm and Mass Communication 

4 

5 

6 

7 

R.G.ES 

100 100 
P1 P2 P3 P4 

100 100 100 

75 75 75 

65 

100 100 100 

50 50 50 

VEER BAHADUR SINGH PURVANCHAL UNIVERSITY,JAUNPUR 
TABULATION CHART 
B.A. II Year-2020-21 

50 50 

65 70 

100 100 100 

100 100 

100 

100 100 100 

100 100 100 

65 65 70 

100 100 100 

100 100 

75 75 75 

SUBJECT NAME 

PR-1NIVA 

75 

150 

*Represents marks awarded by UFM committee. 

100 

100 

Resutt Declared on Date : 20.09.2021 Reference No- 2183/aigO/21 

100 

100 

100 

75 

PR-2 

100 

To pass, a candidate must secure 33% marks in Theory & Practical of each subject separately. 

P1 

In case of dispute, marks recorded in the secret record of the University records shall be final. 

P2 

SI. No. 

16 

(P. Singh) 

Reference No 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

DA THEORY PR-1/ PR.2/ 

TOTAL VIVA VIVA 

Subject Name 

Mathematics 
Medieval & Morden History 

Music(Gayan) 
Music(Sitar) 
Music(Tabla) 
Offlce Management 

parsian 

Philosophy 
Physical Education 

Political Sclence 

Paychology 

For getting First, Second & Third division a candidate must secure 60%, 45% and 33% minimum marks in aggregate respectively. 

Rashtra Gaurav 

Sanskrlt 

Sociology 
Urdu 

To pas, a candidate must obtain a minimum of 20% marks in Environmental & Rashtra Gaurav separately. 
PWG- Pass with grace 

Checked By: Sign. 

Name 

SUB 

TOTAL 

1........... 2 

YEAR FIRST SECOND GRAND 
TOTAL YEAR YEAR 

TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL 

600 

P1 P3 P4 

75 75 50 

50 50 

EXAM TYPE: SINGLE SUBJECT 

600 

100 100 100 

50 50 

60 50 

75 75 75 

100 100 100 

100 100 100 

85 65 70 

100 100 100 

70 65 65 

100 

100 100 100 

100 100 100 

2.............. 

100 100 100 

75 

600 

PR-1VIVA PR-2 
25 

200 

In case the resut of a candidate is shown incomplete/incorrect, in any paper, subject or subjects, he should represent within two month from the date of declaration of the result. No 
claim shall be accepted thereafter. 

200 

200 

75 

100 

100 

If candidate dose not secure 33% in one theory subject,one grace mark on 198 to 208 marks, two grace marks on 209 to 218 marks, 3 grace marks on 219 to 228 marks, 4 grace marks on 229 to 238 marks and 5 grace marks on above 239 will be given on the basis of total marks obtained in 3rd year. 

RESULT 

Assit/Deputy Registrar 

Page 30 of 30 

DIVISION 

APPEARED 
PASS 

FAIL 

UFM 

Summary 

INCOMPLETE 

ABSENT 

WH 

STATUS 

209 

198 

11 

0 

Controller of Examination 

1800 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

