

VEER BAHADUR SINGH PURVANCHAL UNIVERSITY, JAUNPUR **TABULATION CHART**

B.A. III Year-2020-21

COLLEGE NAME : (0408)MAHATMA GANDHI SHATI SMARAK MAHAVIDYALAYA, GARUA MAKSOODPUR, GHAZIPUR EXAM TYPE: SINGLE SUBJECT														Page 30 of 3	o											
Si. No.	ROLL N	lo.	NAME	R	G. E	.s.		SUBJECT NAME		P1	PZ	P3	P4	THEORY	PR-1 /	PR-2 /	SUB	Τ,	EAR	FIRST	SECOND	GRAND		T	T	
	ENROLL	MENT No.	FATHER'S/HUSBAND'S NAME			- 1				1		"		TOTAL	VIVA	VIVA	TOTAL		OTAL	YEAR	YEAR	TOTAL	RESULT	DIVISION		STATUS
	MARKSI No.		MOTHER'S NAME	1	00 1	.00												Ι.	600	TOTAL	TOTAL 600	1800				
	SI. No.	Subject	Name	P1	P2	P3	P4	PR-1/VIVA	PR-2	s	l. No.	S	ubjec	t Name			P1	P2	P3	P4	PR-1/	VIVA	PR-2	Summ		
	1	Ancient	History	100	100	100					16	м	ather	natics			75	75	50	75	2			Junin	ary	
	2	Anthrop	ology	75	75	75		75			17	м	ediev	al & Mo	rden H	istory	100	100	100		_	-		APPEARED		209
	3	Arabic		100	100	100					18			Gayan)			50	50			20	20		PASS		198
	4	Comput	er Applications	50	50	50		150			19			Sitar)			50	50			20			FAIL		11
	5	Defence	and strategic Studies	65	65	70		100			20			Tabla)			50	50			20			UFM		0
	6	Drawing	and panting	50	50			100	100		21			Manage	ment		75	75	75		7			INCOMPLETE		0
	7	Econom	ilcs	100	100	100					22		ırsian	-			100		100			•		ABSENT		0
	8	Education	on	100	100			100			23		iloso				100		100					WH		0
	9	Education	on(Private)	100	100	100					24			i Educi	ition		65	65	70		10	10		••••		0
	10	English		100	100	100					25			l Scien			100		100							
	11	Environ	mental Study	100							26		ycho		-		70	65	65		10	10				
	12	Geograp	hy	65	65	70		100			27			Gaura	,		100		,,,							
	13	Hindi		100	100	100					28		nskri				100	100	100							
	14	Home S	cience	100	100			100			29		ciolo				100		100							
	15	Journali	sm and Mass Communication	75	75	75		75			30	Ur		.,			100		100							
												-					100	.00	.00							

- 1 To pass, a candidate must secure 33% marks in Theory & Practical of each subject separately.
- 2 For getting First, Second & Third division a candidate must secure 60%, 45% and 33% minimum marks in aggregate respectively.
- 3 In case of dispute, marks recorded in the secret record of the University records shall be final.
- If candidate dose not secure 33% in one theory subject, one grace mark on 198 to 208 marks, two grace marks on 209 to 218 marks, 3 grace marks on 219 to 228 marks, 4 grace marks on 229 to 238 marks and 5 grace marks on above 239 will be given on the basis of total marks obtained in 3rd year.
- In case the result of a candidate is shown incomplete/incorrect, in any paper, subject or subjects, he should represent within two month from the date of declaration of the result. No claim shall be accepted thereafter.
- 6 To pass, a candidate must obtain a minimum of 20% marks in Environmental & Rashtra Gaurav separately.
- PWG- Pass with grace
- ** Represents marks awarded by UFM committee.

	(ĺ	2
_	_	٧	_

(P. Singh)

Assit./Deputy Registrar

Controller of Examination

Result Declared on Date : 20.09.2021 Reference No- 2183/गोप0/21

Reference No-

Name- 1..... 2.....